


October 3
8:00 -
8:30 - 10:
10:30 - 12:
12:00 -
1:00 _
2:00 -
3:30 _
4:30 -
October 4
8:00 - 10:
10:00 - 12:
12:00 - 1
1:00 - 3

SowN

00

:00
:30

AGENDA FOR MEETING ON
BWR HEATUP CODE

Introduction and Meeting Objectives
General Code Description

- General Assumptions

- Code Input

Solution Scheme

Lunch

Oxidation Modeling

Heat Transfer Modeling

Hydraulic Modeling

Program Energy Balance

Selected Sensitivities of Input
Parameters/Initial Conditions

NRC Caucus
Lunch

Open Discussion









